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EDIMAX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

16 Slots Converter Chassis

Supports 10/100/1000 Media Converter

ET-920MCR / ET-930MCR

U.K.
Edimax Technology (UK) Ltd.

TEL: +44-845-1238307

FAX: +44-845-1238306 

info@edimax.co.uk 

Poland
Edimax Technology Europe
B.V. SP. Z O.O.
Tel: +48-22-6079-480
Fax: +48-22-6079-481
sales@edimax.pl

U.S.A.
Edimax Computer Company
TEL: +1-408-496-1105
FAX: +1-408-980-1530 
sales@edimax.com

Latin America
TEL: +1-786-845-8099
FAX: +1-786-331-8490 
sales_latinamerica@edimax.com

China
TEL: +86-10-6213-9288
FAX: +86-10-6213-9231

Russia
Edimax Technology Russia
Tel./Fax: +7-495-101-0239
sales@edimax.pl

Taiwan / Headquarters

Edimax Technology Co., LTD.

TEL: +886-2-7739-6888

FAX: +886-2-7739-6887 

sales@edimax.com.tw

Europe

Edimax Technology Europe B.V.

TEL: +31-499-377344

FAX: +31-499-372647

sales@edimax.nl

Features :

Complies with 10/100/1000Mbps stand alone Media Converters

Supports 16 slots for ET-912 and 913 series Media Converters

19-inch Rack Mount, 2U Height

1 or 2 slide-in Hot-Swappable AC Power Modules

Redundant and Load Sharing power supply system

3 Hot-Swappable fans

LED Indication for Primary (Power A) and Backup (Power B) 

power supplies 

Plug-and-Play operation

Air-Dynamic Cooling System

Description :
ET-920MCR - Universal Media Converter Chassis, provides 16 slots for 

any combination of Edimax Media Converters. 

Up to sixteen media converters can be powered by the Converter 

chassis without requiring external power supplies. 

The unit features a redundant power supply system (ET-930MCR) with 

automatic power load sharing to ensure proper operation even in case 

of a power supply problem.

In addition, to provide a convenient maintenance the 3 Hot-Swappable 

fans can be changed while the ET-9X0MCR is working. The user-

friendly design makes ET-9X0MCR in a shape of high performance and 

reliability.

ET-9X0MCR can be used as a table top unit or can be installed into a 

19-inch rack by using 19-inch brackets shipped together with the unit.
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Specification：

Model NO. ET-920MCR ET-930MCR

Slot Number 16

LED
Power A Activity / 

Power B Activity (ET-930MCR)

Redundancy
1 Hot-Swappable power 

only

2 Hot-Swappable 

redundant powers

Power Type

Slide-in Power Module:

Input : AC 115  or  AC 230V 

Consumption: Empty Loading: 9.5W

Operation 0° ~ 50 °C

Humidity 5% ~ 90% non-condensing

Dimension and 

Weight

440 x 385 x 88 mm (W x D x H)

ET-920MCR : 8.5KG  (1 Power)

ET-930MCR : 9.6KG (2 Powers)

Emission/Safety FCC Class A, CE

Model Fast Ethernet Optical Fiber Module

ET-912MSC 10/100BaseTX To FX (MM/SC/1310nm-2km)

ET-912MST 10/100BaseTX To FX (MM/ST/1310nm-2km)

ET-912SSC3 10/100BaseTX To FX (SM/SC/1310nm-30km)

ET-912SSC4 10/100BaseTX To FX (SM/SC/1310nm-40km)

ET-912SSC6 10/100BaseTX To FX (SM/SC/1310nm-60km)

ET-912SSC8 10/100BaseTX To FX (SM/SC/1310nm-80km)

ET-912SSCA
10/100BaseTX To FX (SM/SC/1550nm DFB-

100km)

Model WDM Fiber Module ( 10/100BaseTX To FX )

ET-912SW2A 20km WDM Converter Tx:1310 

ET-912SW2B 20km WDM Converter Tx:1550 

ET-912SW4A 40km WDM Converter Tx:1310 

ET-912SW4B 40km WDM Converter Tx:1550 

Model Gigabit Optical Fiber Module

ET-913MSC 1000Base-T To SX / LX (MM/SC/850nm-550m)

ET-913SSC1 1000Base-T To SX / LX (SM/SC/1310nm-10km)

ET-913SSC2 1000Base-T To SX / LX (SM/SC/1310nm-20km)

ET-913SSC3 1000Base-T To SX / LX (SM/SC/1310nm-30km)

ET-913SSC6
1000Base-T To SX / LX (SM/SC/1550nm DFB-

60km)

Compatible Models :


